
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC836A 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 03/11/2021 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC836A 

Description: University Hills Branch Library Parking Lot Expansion REBID 

Summary: The work includes furnishing all tools, labor, materials,
equipment, and miscellaneous items necessary for the complete
construction of the parking lot expansion including site grading,
demolition, asphalt pavement, porous pavers, curb and gutter,
sidewalks and ramps, driveway, striping and signage, access
gate, detention pond, lighting and electrical, landscaping and
irrigation, erosion and sedimentation control, abandonment of
existing monitoring well, and other associated items shown on
the Drawings. 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$500,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 2.49%

Hispanic American 6.62%

Native/Asian American 1.04%

WBE 2.42%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Andrew Clements
(512) 974-7152
andrew.clements@austinenergy.com 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Sofia Johnson
(512) 974-9143
sofie.johnson@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

John Wesley Smith
(512) 974-7758
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):



Due:  Prior to 03/11/2021, 02:00 PM 
To attend Bid Opening, see Section 00020, Item 3 for link or use
the URL: https://urlzs.com/oW8Xb 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 03/11/2021 02:00 PM  Required 

To attend Bid Opening, see Section 00020, Item 3 for link or use
the URL:https://urlzs.com/oW8Xb 

Open: 03/11/2021, 03:00 PM 
See Section 00020, Item 3 for Virtual Bid Opening link or use the
URL: https://urlzs.com/dWWor 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  02/23/2021, 11:00 AM   
Virtual Pre-Bid Meeting via Microsoft TEAMS 
To attend Pre-Bid, See Section 00020, Item 11 for link or use the
URL: https://urlzs.com/Nrq2R 

Site-Visit: 02/25/2021, 02:00 PM   
University Hills Branch Library located at 4721 Loyola Lane,
Austin, Texas 
Face coverings required, practice social distancing at site. 


